
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

85 

45 

14 

123 

211 

80 

51 

117 

88 

53 

774 

228 

179 

Name 

Nathan Pring 

Daniel Spangler 

Anthony Fornetti 

Michael Bond 

Brian C Schommer 

Allen Massey 

Robert Roland 

Jim Black 

Dennis Mathias 

Bill Roland 

David Bane 

Ken Wilkinson 

Nate dos Santos 

Class 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NA 

NA 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NB 

NA 

Laps 

7 

7 

4 

6 

3 

5 

7 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

2:40.666 

2:41.011 

2:41.804 

2:42.999 

2:44.468 

2:44.728 

2:45.143 

2:45.423 

2:56.462 

2:57.389 

3:00.976 

3:05.145 

3:07.931 

2nd Best 

2:42.873 

2:42.271 

2:45.851 

2:43.666 

2:46.005 

2:46.051 

2:45.483 

2:46.274 

2:57.733 

2:57.900 

3:02.239 

3:05.760 

3:08.039 

Year 

1999 

1999 

1990 

1999 

1992 

1991 

1999 

1999 

1991 

1991 

1990 

1999 

1991 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1800 

1800 

1600 

1800 

1600 

1600 

1800 

1800 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1800 

1600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:49:44 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/25/2020 03:50 PM 


